WHEATRIDGE BUS #3 LISA
A.M. A.M. P.M. P.M.
MONDAY TU- NORMAL EARLY
FRI
6:40 6:10 | Depart Wilbur 3:00 Depart Wilbur 12:20 Depart Wilbur
7:01 6:31 | Lewis, Barrett/Cooper 3:01 Day Care 12:21 Day Care
7:08 6:38 | Wagner, Gunner 3:03 Cousins 12:23 Cousins
7:10 6:40 | Dreger, Kalub 3:05 Caudell/Timentwa 12:25 Caudell/Timentwa
7:15 6:45 | Jensen, 3:07 Coffland 12:27 Coffland
River/Skyla/Willow
7:25 6:55 | Millard, Aleeya/Rylee 3:10 Hogan 12:30 Hogan
7:27 6:57 | Moore, 3:12 Reinier 12:32 Reinier
August/Meredith
7:33 7:03 | Dreger, Ri/Anna 3:15 Harding 12:35 Harding
7:36 7:06 | Hill, Alexandria 3:20 Hill 12:40 Hill
7:40 7:10 | Harding, chloey 3:25 Dreger, Ri/Anna 12:45 Dreger, Ri/Anna
7:45 7:15 | Reinier, Duane 3:30 Millard 12:45 Millard
Aiden Bicknell
7:50 7:20 | Hogan, Kenna 3:30 Moore 12:45 Moore
Chase Lutton
7:53 7:23 | Coffland, 3:38 Jensen 12:53 Jensen
Dillon/Matthew/Sandra
7:55 7:25 | Timentwa, Rocksie 3:40 Dreger, Kalub 3:40 Dreger, Kalub
Gracyn/Hartlyn Caudell
8:00 7:30 | Day Care 3:45 Wagner 1:.05 Wagner
8:03 7:33 | Cousins, callie 3:45 Lewis 1:05 Lewis
Cayson Schrag
8:05 7:35 | Wilbur School 4:10 Return 1:30 Return

Last Updated- 9-13-22




